IMORGANTOWN

2022 MHS TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

TUES. MARCH 22

FRI. MARCH 25

SAT. APRIL 2

SAT. APRIL 9

THURS. APRIL 14

FRI. APRIL 22

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

MON COUNTY MEET

KIM NUTTER INVITE

SOUTH HILLS CLASSIC

MORGANTOWN INVITE

CHARLIE PRITT CLASSIC

MOUNTAINEER SHOWCASE

LOCATION

CLAY BATTELLE HS, WV

PARKERSBURG HS, WV

BALDWIN HS, PA

MYLAN PARK TRACK, WV

PRESTON HS, WV

MYLAN PARK TRACK, WV



SAT. APRIL 23

**APRIL 28 & 29

FRI. APRIL 29

MON. MAY 2

SAT. MAY 7

THURS. MAY 12

THURS. MAY 19

FRI. MAY 20

SAT. MAY 28

**MUST MEET
QUALIFYING
STANDARDS

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

MOUNTAINEER SHOWCASE

PENN RELAYS

MARS INVITATIONAL

OVAC QUALIFYING MEET

OVAC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

REGION 1 - AAA MEET

WV STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

WV STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

MHS GRADUATION

MYLAN PARK TRACK, WV

PHILADELPHIA, PA

MARS AREA HS, PA

ST. CLAIRSVILLE HS, OH

ST. CLAIRSVILLE HS, OH

MYLAN PARK TRACK, WV

LAIDLEY FIELD, WV

LAIDLEY FIELD, WV

MORGANTOWN HS, WV






