

2022 MHS TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

DATE	<u>TIME</u>	MEET	LOCATION
TUES. MARCH 22	4:00 PM	MON COUNTY MEET	CLAY BATTELLE HS, WV
FRI. MARCH 25	5:00 PM	KIM NUTTER INVITE	PARKERSBURG HS, WV
SAT. APRIL 2	10:00 AM	SOUTH HILLS CLASSIC	BALDWIN HS, PA
SAT. APRIL 9	11:00 AM	MORGANTOWN INVITE	MYLAN PARK TRACK, WV
THURS. APRIL 14	4:00 PM	CHARLIE PRITT CLASSIC	PRESTON HS, WV
FRI. APRIL 22	4:30 PM	MOUNTAINEER SHOWCASE	MYLAN PARK TRACK, WV

SAT. APRIL 23	9:00 AM	MOUNTAINEER SHOWCASE	MYLAN PARK TRACK, WV
***APRIL 28 & 29	9:00 AM	PENN RELAYS	PHILADELPHIA, PA
FRI. APRIL 29	1:00 PM	MARS INVITATIONAL	MARS AREA HS, PA
MON. MAY 2	4:00 PM	OVAC QUALIFYING MEET	ST. CLAIRSVILLE HS, OH
SAT. MAY 7	9:00 AM	OVAC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET	ST. CLAIRSVILLE HS, OH
THURS. MAY 12	3:30 PM	REGION 1 - AAA MEET	MYLAN PARK TRACK, WV
THURS. MAY 19	4:00 PM	WV STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	LAIDLEY FIELD, WV
FRI. MAY 20	9:00 AM	WV STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	LAIDLEY FIELD, WV
SAT. MAY 28	10:00 AM	MHS GRADUATION	MORGANTOWN HS, WV
***MUST MEET QUALIFYING STANDARDS			